
MASS ROTA 

 

LENT TERM 2020 

 

Mass 9.15 am start unless otherwise stated 

 

Wednesday 8 January All classes Whole School Mass Epiphany 

 

Wednesday 15 January Years 3 & 4 Lower KS2 Mass 

 

 

Wednesday 22 January Year 6 Class Mass St Peter’s Church 

 

Wednesday 29 January All classes Whole School Mass Candlemas the 

Feast of the 

Presentation 

Wednesday 5 February Years 5 & 6 Upper KS2 Mass 

 

 

Wednesday 12 February Year 5 Class Mass St Peter’s Church 

 

   

Wednesday 26 February Years 3 - 6 Key Stage 2 Mass Ash Wednesday 

 

Wednesday 4 March Years 5 & 6 

 

  

Wednesday 11 March Years 3 & 4  

 

 

Wednesday 18 March Year 4 Class Mass St Peter’s Church 

 

Wednesday 25 March Rec, Yrs 1 & 2 Key Stage 1 Mass Mother’s Day 

 

Friday 3 April All classes Whole School Mass End of term : Palm 

Sunday 

 

 

All parents and parishioners are welcome at school Masses.  Please encourage the children 
by joining in with the singing and responses.  Tea and coffee available afterwards. 
 
Class Masses are at St Peter’s Church at 10.00 am 

 


